
HP Idő

1        48727 Winter Dominika 75647 MESSULA Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 0,0 48,70
2        47989 Ádász Petra 13332 SZPORTI Békéscsabai Nimród Lovasegyesület Nyitott 0,0 49,39
3        41659 Kolarovszki Erika 75457 JOHNNY WALKER Békéscsabai Szabadidö LSK Nyitott 0,0 50,18
4        48785 Botyánszki Martina Nikolett 72562 CREDO Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 0,0 54,65
5        47500 Szarvas Melinda 70625 ACIO BIO Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 0,0 55,37
6         7150 Dér Tibor 75813 SZIKRÁZÓ JELES Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 4,0 52,86
7        48128 Szabó Petra 75316 CZ-CENTO Békési Szabadidös LK Nyitott 12,0 85,15

SP/HP Idő

1        47345 Badár Ferenc 74387 SIMON Agropoint LKSE Kezdő lovas 8,0 56,53
2        48699 Kokavecz Alexandra 11297 CROSBY L Kentaur Lovas Egylet Kezdő lovas 7,9 58,20
3        48727 Winter Dominika 75647 MESSULA Kentaur Lovas Egylet Kezdő lovas 7,8 50,28
4        48785 Botyánszki Martina Nikolett 72562 CREDO Kentaur Lovas Egylet Kezdő lovas 7,5 53,39
5        48128 Szabó Petra 75316 CZ-CENTO Békési Szabadidös LK Kezdő lovas 7,1 65,10

HP Idő

1        44624 Csontos Dominika 72484 GERDA Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 0,0 46,53
2        44031 Gajdács Bettina 14042 CASTRÓ Békéscsabai Nimród Lovasegyesület Nyitott 0,0 47,89
3        47500 Szarvas Melinda 70625 ACIO BIO Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 0,0 48,85
4        41659 Kolarovszki Erika 75457 JOHNNY WALKER Békéscsabai Szabadidö LSK Nyitott 0,0 49,50
4        42612 Domokos Zsuzsa 75102 LORA Csilló Lovas Egyesület Nyitott 0,0 49,50
6        48699 Kokavecz Alexandra 11297 CROSBY L Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 0,0 50,64
7        10020 Kotroczó Róbert 75694 SZAFFI Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 0,0 51,95
8        47324 Garzó Ádám 75023 FERNANDÓ Berényi  Lovas Barátok Egyesülete Nyitott 0,0 53,15
9         1000 Miklósvári Tamás 75398 SZINGAPUR Full-Metál Horse LK Egyesület Nyitott 0,0 53,89

10       40792 Rácz Ildikó 75517 MAMBÓ /HAND NORTH STAR-89/ Kéktói Ménes SE Nyitott 0,0 54,85
11       10020 Kotroczó Róbert 75812 REBEKA Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 0,0 56,64
12       10020 Kotroczó Róbert 76142 CISKE Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 0,0 61,31
13       41343 Néveri Imre László 75939 LORD USTINOV Prosper LK Nyitott 0,0 61,79
14       46633 Jusztin Ágnes 74673 KERECSEN Remonda SE Nyitott 4,0 50,89

SP Idő

1        46551 Vavrek Rebeka 71929 QUATTRO 2 Békéscsabai Nimród Lovasegyesület Ifjúsági 8,1 72,39

2        47989 Ádász Petra 13332 SZPORTI Békéscsabai Nimród Lovasegyesület Ifjúsági 7,9 73,81
3        47324 Garzó Ádám 75023 FERNANDÓ Berényi  Lovas Barátok Egyesülete Ifjúsági 7,2 79,15
4        46633 Jusztin Ágnes 74340 REMÉNY Remonda SE Ifjúsági 7,0 79,82

HP Idő

1        41343 Néveri Imre László 74740 CASTRO Prosper LK Nyitott 0,0 62,09
2        42612 Domokos Zsuzsa 75102 LORA Csilló Lovas Egyesület Nyitott 0,0 62,71
3         5150 Székely Csaba 73447 JÁZMIN (E. FURIOSO-106 JÁZMIN) Kéktói Ménes SE Nyitott 0,0 64,37
4        10020 Kotroczó Róbert 75726 KALANDRA 2 Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 0,0 67,98
5        45396 Petõ Tímea 12270 GEPÁRD Békéscsabai Szabadidö LSK Nyitott 0,0 68,59
6        41630 Cselovszki Éva 16734 ZÁSZLÓS Békéscsabai Szabadidö LSK Nyitott 0,0 69,78
7        12750 Szöllõsi Zoltán 74805 TITA Békéscsabai Szabadidö LSK Nyitott 0,0 77,36
8        40792 Rácz Ildikó 75517 MAMBÓ /HAND NORTH STAR-89/ Kéktói Ménes SE Nyitott 4,0 74,87
9        10020 Kotroczó Róbert 74804 ANTÓNIÓ Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 4,0 78,00

10       40792 Rácz Ildikó 74550 FURIOSO-123 LÉNYEG Kéktói Ménes SE Nyitott 4,0 79,95
11         1000 Miklósvári Tamás 75398 SZINGAPUR Full-Metál Horse LK Egyesület Nyitott 4,0 87,62
12       44624 Csontos Dominika 72484 GERDA Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 8,0 85,09
13       10020 Kotroczó Róbert 75694 SZAFFI Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 10,0 97,50
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HP Idő HP Idő

1        40986 Bán Nikolett 71587 DÁRIUSZ Mezõhegyesi Ménes SE Nyitott 0,0 52,04 0 21,45
2        10020 Kotroczó Róbert 71371 MERSUCH EMILIA P Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 0,0 51,09 0 22,14
3        40340 Potocska Attila 71489 BORKA Mezõhegyesi Ménes SE Nyitott 0,0 54,87 0 22,62
4        43617 Török Sándor 73929 BALLADA Sándor Lovasfarm Kft. Nyitott 0,0 53,35 0 22,96
5        35250 Kaszta Attila 16689 BINGO Equitania LC Szeged Nyitott 0,0 49,84 0 23,04
6        46519 Dénesi Dalma 12400 HARRY Morris Lovas SE Nyitott 0,0 51,15 0 24,25
7        40986 Bán Nikolett 71588 IRISH Mezõhegyesi Ménes SE Nyitott 0,0 52,71 0 24,53
8        41630 Cselovszki Éva 16734 ZÁSZLÓS Békéscsabai Szabadidö LSK Nyitott 0,0 48,96 0 25,17
9        46519 Dénesi Dalma 7402 ATAMÁN Morris Lovas SE Nyitott 0,0 55,75 0 26,20

10         7150 Dér Tibor 72641 CARMEN Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 0,0 53,95 0 28,23
11       10020 Kotroczó Róbert 74283 CRAZY Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 0,0 54,60 0 29,85
12       41343 Néveri Imre László 74740 CASTRO Prosper LK Nyitott 4,0 53,18
13         5150 Székely Csaba 73446 ISZONY (E. FURIOSO-84 ÖCSI) Kéktói Ménes SE Nyitott 4,0 53,85
14       46633 Jusztin Ágnes 74340 REMÉNY Remonda SE Nyitott 4,0 54,28
15       12750 Szöllõsi Zoltán 74805 TITA Békéscsabai Szabadidö LSK Nyitott 4,0 55,12
16       40340 Potocska Attila 74496 CON LINA Mezõhegyesi Ménes SE Nyitott 4,0 57,23
17       12750 Szöllõsi Zoltán 71564 BÁRSONY Békéscsabai Szabadidö LSK Nyitott kizárva

       10020 Kotroczó Róbert 74804 ANTÓNIÓ Kentaur Lovas Egylet VK

HP Idő HP Idő

1        10020 Kotroczó Róbert 71371 MERSUCH EMILIA P Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 0,0 74,93 0 42,76
2        10020 Kotroczó Róbert 75726 KALANDRA 2 Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 0,0 75,04 0 48,95
3        12750 Szöllõsi Zoltán 71564 BÁRSONY Békéscsabai Szabadidö LSK Nyitott 0,0 71,14 0 56,64
4         7150 Dér Tibor 72641 CARMEN Kentaur Lovas Egylet Nyitott 0,0 75,42 4 49,95
5        40340 Potocska Attila 74496 CON LINA Mezõhegyesi Ménes SE Nyitott 0,0 79,23 4 51,40
6        40986 Bán Nikolett 71588 IRISH Mezõhegyesi Ménes SE Nyitott 4,0 68,76
7        35250 Kaszta Attila 16689 BINGO Equitania LC Szeged Nyitott 4,0 71,84
8        43617 Török Sándor 12270 GEPÁRD Sándor Lovasfarm Kft. Nyitott 4,0 72,04
9        43617 Török Sándor 73929 BALLADA Sándor Lovasfarm Kft. Nyitott 4,0 73,96

10         1000 Miklósvári Tamás 73098 AKTUS Full-Metál Horse LK Egyesület Nyitott 4,0 75,46
11       40986 Bán Nikolett 71587 DÁRIUSZ Mezõhegyesi Ménes SE Nyitott 4,0 82,64
12       40340 Potocska Attila 71489 BORKA Mezõhegyesi Ménes SE Nyitott 8,0 75,57
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